
First number is total of 1's

SAT FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Sandy 0.00 0 0ABSIannotti 0.004 24057 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Ziva 0.00 0 0NQFedick 0.0013 08008 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Phebe 26.15 01 63QMcCartney 0.0012 12325 63 02,2,3,4,5,8,9,10,20

Bonnie 23.92 02 59QSchwemmer 0.0011 12158 59 03,4,5,8,9,10,20
Pippi 0.00 0 0NQCornelius 0.008 12009 0 0
Trey 0.00 0 0NQGruver 0.009 12034 0 0
Mr. C.C. 37.15 2 0NQRifkin-Mamaradlo 0.0010 12035 -2 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Ql (Chee) 34.97 01 67QClark 0.007 16014 67 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Oskar 0.00 0 0NQPatrick 0.005 20019 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Kai 37.42 51 64QMeisner 0.001 24028 59 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
Jack 45.26 13 40NQWittke 0.002 24048 27 02,4,5,9,20
Shadow 42.82 10 0NQLarsen 0.003 24049 -10 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Sofia 0.00 0 0ABSWennerstrom 0.0011 08137 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Finn McCool 26.19 01 59QSullivan 0.0010 12157 59 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,20
Misty 36.16 1 52NQGregory 0.008 12011 51 03,2,3,4,5,7,8,20
Cruise 28.14 0 1NQPrekop 0.009 12141 1 01

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Fred 40.33 5 57NQBintliff 0.007 16198 52 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Zena 22.63 01 64QBattis 0.002 20018 64 05,2,3,4,5,7,8,10,20

Tucker 27.50 02 61QSweely 0.005 20251 61 03,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,20
Sky 30.59 0 54NQOlenginski 0.003 20020 54 03,2,3,4,5,8,9,20
Bailey 0.00 0 0ABSMullen 0.004 20021 0 0
Umiak 0.00 0 0ABSRumetsch 0.006 20260 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Moon 35.46 31 60QStiles 0.001 24350 57 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,20
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First number is total of 1's

SAT FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Sarah 42.05 7 0NQOvnicek 0.0045 12322 -7 0
Misha 41.55 6 0NQOvnicek 0.0046 12330 -6 0
Andy Boy 0.00 0 0ABSRifkin-Mamaradlo 0.0044 12139 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Ellie 30.56 0 5NQJenkins 0.0040 16190 5 05

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Bling-Bling! 0.00 0 0ABSMosner 0.0027 20229 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Cooper 40.26 8 0NQWebster 0.0010 24288 -8 0
Cushla 34.44 2 2NQBrown 0.0011 24309 0 02
Link 41.19 9 3NQNicholson 0.0012 24352 -6 03

First number is total of 1's

SAT FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Bitzy 27.61 01 62QRussell 0.0051 08130 62 02,4,5,6,7,8,10,20
Ace 45.02 7 0NQMacLeod 0.0050 08127 -7 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Luc 27.62 01 74QWeintrub 0.0042 12179 74 05,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Pippa 30.93 02 69QFelton 0.0043 12182 69 05,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Chase 35.14 03 64QShulman 0.0041 12152 64 04,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Spirit 34.78 01 78QBattis 0.0035 16194 78 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Genie 36.23 12 74QCottler 0.0039 16216 73 04,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Tollie 38.79 3 6NQCottler 0.0034 16186 3 01,5
Xena 38.71 3 3NQCimprich 0.0036 16197 0 03
Baci 40.48 5 3NQSaraceni 0.0037 16208 -2 03
Surf 40.91 5 3NQWiechmann 0.0038 16213 -2 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Hank 31.10 01 80QGichner 0.0021 20255 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Legend 33.60 12 80QArndt 0.0016 20233 79 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Anna 30.62 03 77QZilney 0.0025 20261 77 06,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Batman 33.81 14 77QPosner 0.0019 20250 76 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Maia 32.66 0 71QParrish 0.0026 20271 71 06,2,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Wizard 35.25 3 68QHanlon 0.0014 20219 65 05,2,3,4,7,8,9,10,20

Dillon 35.83 3 66QRubinstein 0.0023 20258 63 06,2,5,6,8,9,10,20
Spring 24.02 0 2NQStahl 0.0015 20230 2 02
Vader 36.81 4 2NQAlex Loos 0.0017 20235 -2 02
Allie 28.60 0 5NQWilkinson 0.0018 20242 5 05
Taya 38.90 6 4NQAndrews 0.0013 20248 -2 04
Zuzu 0.00 0 0NQSchilling 0.0020 20253 0 0
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Jasper 21.90 0 2NQMcGavin 0.0022 20256 2 02
Josie 41.91 9 6NQMorgan 0.0024 20259 -3 06

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
TJ 28.90 01 65QMulcahey 0.004 24287 65 05,4,5,6,7,8,10,20
Rowan 40.40 8 4NQBrown 0.002 24279 -4 04
Tembi 37.22 5 3NQTurner 0.003 24282 -2 03
Renegade 30.84 0 2NQMagursky 0.005 24294 2 02
Lily 38.84 6 6NQCampbell 0.006 24297 0 06
Nyke 30.34 0 0NQLutz 0.007 24300 0 0
Iko 38.05 6 53NQMcCaffree 0.008 24306 47 04,2,4,5,8,10,20
C.J. 0.00 0 0ABSLackey 0.009 24311 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Shazam 38.10 6 3NQHanlon 0.001 26315 -3 03

First number is total of 1's

SAT FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Brodie 37.48 2 0NQMacLeod 0.006 20031 -2 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Taffy 51.85 13 2NQGau 0.0012 08073 -11 02

First number is total of 1's

SAT FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Luke 35.89 0 0NQMoyer 0.0055 04316 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Muggs 0.00 0 0NQReinhard 0.0033 20100 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Frasier 56.71 15 0NQApplebaum 0.0054 04061 -15 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Mariah 42.93 4 0NQOvnicek 0.0052 08065 -4 0
Jett 39.86 1 0NQBrownlee 0.0053 08067 -1 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Bertha 28.73 01 68QBillman 0.0047 12074 68 04,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Angie 39.77 12 68QBillman 0.0048 12080 67 04,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Elvira 42.19 43 70QBillman 0.0049 12088 66 03,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Gusto 31.36 01 62QJenkins 0.0032 20115 62 02,2,4,7,8,9,10,20
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Tucker 36.54 1 6NQWittke 0.0029 20102 5 06
Fuzzle Wuzzle 39.17 4 1NQDiaz 0.0030 20108 -3 01
Dillan 44.27 9 4NQMcRae 0.0031 20112 -5 04
Brody 0.00 0 0ABSSolakian 0.0028 20101 0 0
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